

# Ciccion





# HAPPY THANKSGIVING

from your Neighborhood Realtor®.

May you enjoy a bountiful Thanksgiving and a joyous Holiday Season.



123 ABC Street City, ST 12345 POSTAGE METER
WILL GO HERE
(REMOVE BEFORE PRINTING)

Not intended to solicit already listed properties. ®, TM and SM are licensed trademarks to Coldwel Banker Real Estate Corporation. An Equal Opportunity Company, Equal Housing Opportunity ☐ Each Coldwell Banker® Office is Independently Owned and Operated.

# OPTION 1 AGENT NAME

Bar Code from USPS (Remove before Printing)

The spirit of the season makes me thankful for having special clients and friends like you.

000-000-0000

Agent.Name@CBGreatLakes.com CBGreatLakes.com/Agent.Name



POSTAGE METER
WILL GO HERE
(REMOVE BEFORE PRINTING)

# Happy Thanksgiving!

### **AGENT NAME**

REALTOR®

000-000-0000

Agent.Name@CBGreatLakes.com
CBGreatLakes.com/Agent.Name

# **OPTION 2**

Bar Code from USPS (Remove before Printing)

# Thanksgiving is the perfect time of year to

is the perfect time of year to remember special clients and friends like you. In the spirit of this holiday season, have a wonderful Thanksgiving filled with joy and happiness.

# COLDWELL BANKER SCHMIDT REALTORS

123 ABC Street

City, ST 12345

(REMOVE BEFORE PRINTING)

POSTAGE METER WILL GO HERE

Banker Real Estate Corporation. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity 🖨 Eac Coldwell Banker® Office is Independently Owned and Operated.

# AGENT NAME

000-000-0000 Agent.Name@CBGreatLakes.com CBGreatLakes.com/Agent.Name

## **OPTION 3**

Bar Code from USPS (Remove before Printing)

### HAPPY THANKSGIVING

from your Neighborhood REALTOR®.

Serving special people like you gives me many reasons for thanks. May you enjoy a memorable season of joy and thankfulness.

# COLDWELL BANKER

POSTAGE METER
WILL GO HERE
(REMOVE BEFORE PRINTING)

# SCHMIDT REALTORS

123 ABC Street City, ST 12345 Not intended to solicit already listed properties. ®, TM and SM are licensed trademarks to Coldwel Banker Real Estate Corporation. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity 🖨 Each Coldwell Banker® Office is Independently Owned and Operated.

# OPTION 4

### AGENT NAME

REALTOR®
000-000-0000
Agent.Name@CBGreatLakes.com
CBGreatLakes.com/Agent.Name

Bar Code from USPS (Remove before Printing)